PORTWEST

FR422 - Bizflame Work Insulated FR Bib

Overall

Collection: Bizflame® Work

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fibre, 350¢g

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

Bizflame® Work

BizFlame® Work Jacket, Pants and Bib and Brace have been developed and
designed using the highly innovative Bizflame® Work flame resistant fabric
with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international
standards, these styles are perfect for the demands of the offshore and
welding industry. Triple stitching and brass zippers throughout for extra
strength and durability.

e ]
Flame Resistant
This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates Features
and end uses.

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat

- Side zipper leg opening for easy access

Standards - Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
NFPA® 2112 i ) i

NFPA® 70E - Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-23 (ATPV 40 CAL/CM? ) - Concealed two-way front brass zipper

- Class 2 welding protection

- New style
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR422GRRS
FR422GRRM
FR422GRRL
FR422GRRXL
FR422GRRXXL
FR422GRRXXXL
FR422GRR4XL
FR422GRR5XL

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0644
0.0644
0.0644
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690

EAN13

5036108439294
5036108439287
5036108439270
5036108439300
5036108439317
5036108439324
5036108439256
5036108439263

GTIN/DUN14

15036108926517
15036108926500
15036108926494
15036108926524
15036108926531
15036108926548
15036108926470
15036108926487
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