

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR422 - Bizflame Work Insulated FR Bib

Overall Collection: Bizflame® Work Range: Flame Resistant Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre, 350g Outer Carton: 8

Product information

Bizflame® Work

BizFlame® Work Jacket, Pants and Bib and Brace have been developed and designed using the highly innovative Bizflame® Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international standards, these styles are perfect for the demands of the offshore and welding industry. Triple stitching and brass zippers throughout for extra strength and durability.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506 ASTM F1959/F1959M-23 (ATPV 40 CAL/CM²)



Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Side zipper leg opening for easy access
- · Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- Concealed two-way front brass zipper
- Class 2 welding protection
- New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR422 - Bizflame Work Insulated FR Bib Overall

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR422GRRS	Grey	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108439294	15036108926517
FR422GRRM	Grey	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108439287	15036108926500
FR422GRRL	Grey	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108439270	15036108926494
FR422GRRXL	Grey	59.0	39.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0690	5036108439300	15036108926524
FR422GRRXXL	Grey	59.0	39.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0690	5036108439317	15036108926531
FR422GRRXXXL	Grey	59.0	39.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0690	5036108439324	15036108926548
FR422GRR4XL	Grey	59.0	39.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0690	5036108439256	15036108926470
FR422GRR5XL	Grey	59.0	39.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0690	5036108439263	15036108926487